
 

 

ATSM Preceptors and Director in East of England 

 

ATSM Preceptor(s) E-mail(s) 

High Risk 
Pregnancy 

Olaleye Sanu Leye.Sanu@whht.nhs.uk 

Obstetric Medicine Alison Wilson alison.wilson58@nhs.net 

Labour Ward Lead Sarah Reynolds Sarah.Reynolds@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk 

Fetal Medicine Jeremy Blockelsby jeremy.brockelsby@nhs.net 

Advanced Labour 
Ward Practice 

Kelly McNamee kelly.mcnamee@nhs.net 

   

Colposcopy Rohit Sharma 
 

rohit.sharma@esneft.nhs.uk 

Acute 
Gynaecology and 
Early Pregnancy 

Rebecca McKay 
 

rebecca.mckay4@nhs.net 

Benign Abdominal 
Surgery: Open and 
Laparoscopic 

Neeraja Kuruba NEERAJA.KURUBA@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Advanced 
laparoscopy for the 
excision of benign 
disease 

Saikat Banerjee 
Ed Prosser-Snelling 

saikat.banerjee@nhs.net 
EDWARD.PROSSER-
SNELLING@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Subfertility and 
Reproductive 
Health 

Baydaa Abdulrahim 
 

baydaa.abdulrahim1@nhs.net 

Menopause Paul Simpson PAUL.SIMPSON@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Oncology Krish Haldar krishnayan.haldar@nhs.net 

Paediatric & 
Adolescent 
Gynaecology 

Aruna Kumari 
 

PS.ARUNAKUMARI@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Safe Practice in 
Abortion Care 
(ASM) 

Rebecca McKay rebecca.mckay4@nhs.net 

Benign Abdominal 
Surgery: 
Hysteroscopy 

Neeraja Kuruba NEERAJA.KURUBA@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Urogynaecology & 
Vaginal Surgery 

Tom Gray Thomas.Gray@nnuh.nhs.uk 

Vulval Disease Jo Osborne Joanne.Osborne@esneft.nhs.uk 

   

Director Ilias Giarenis ilias.giarenis@nnuh.nhs.uk 

 

 


